
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.58 430 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:11.88 425 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

1:12.30 417 H 10/05/15 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham  3

1:13.16 403 H 13/07/14 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014 Chesterfield  3

1:13.56 396 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

1:14.00 389 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

1:14.14 387 H 29/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield  4

1:14.79 377 H 26/09/15 Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3

1:15.40 368 F 23/11/14 Bramcote Open meet Bramcote  3

1:15.47 367 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Sherwood 3

1:15.56 366 H 17/01/15 Rascals Open Meet 2015 Matlock  3

1:15.69 364 H 26/11/17 Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017 Sutton-in- Ashfield Sutton 4

1:17.40 340 H 01/11/15 Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship Sutton in Ashfield  4

1:18.04 332 H 11/12/16 Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

1:18.91 321 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Sherwood 3

1:21.77 288 H 01/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:22.15 284 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

1:22.80 278 F 24/11/13 Bramcote Open Meet Bramcote Mansfield 3

1:23.57 270 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Mansfield 3

1:27.97 231 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Mansfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.69 364 H 26/11/17 Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017 Sutton-in- Ashfield Sutton 4

1:18.04 332 H 11/12/16 Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

1:15.47 367 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Sherwood 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.91 321 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Sherwood 3

1:17.40 340 H 01/11/15 Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship Sutton in Ashfield  4

1:14.79 377 H 26/09/15 Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3

1:12.30 417 H 10/05/15 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham  3

1:11.58 430 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:11.88 425 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

1:15.56 366 H 17/01/15 Rascals Open Meet 2015 Matlock  3

1:15.40 368 F 23/11/14 Bramcote Open meet Bramcote  3

1:13.56 396 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

1:14.00 389 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

1:13.16 403 H 13/07/14 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014 Chesterfield  3

1:14.14 387 H 29/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield  4

1:21.77 288 H 01/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:27.97 231 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Mansfield 3

1:22.80 278 F 24/11/13 Bramcote Open Meet Bramcote Mansfield 3

1:22.15 284 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

1:23.57 270 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Mansfield 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


